
WRITTEN TEST REPORT

Written Exam Result 23-Apr-2025 To 23-Apr-2025

Date: 23/04/2025 4.18 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name GAIGHAT UDAYAPUR

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

Pramod  BudhathokiERN2027088A 69457

7.00 AM

A PASS23/04/20258045707 M1

Prakash  RaiERN2506777A 14-01-77-01380

7.00 AM

A PASS23/04/20258411092 M2

ARBIN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN3608873A 141005-115526

7.00 AM

A PASS23/04/20259275757 M3

Bira Bikram RaiERN3900405A 09-01-77-01860

7.00 AM

B PASS23/04/20259479982 M4

BIDURMAN  SHRESTHAERN4493451A 122021/104/067/068

7.00 AM

A PASS23/04/20259875782 M5

BINOD  KHADKAERN4853147A 061037/167022

7.00 AM

B PASS23/04/202510113157 M6

SALINA  SUNUWARERN5083294A 14-02-79-02566

7.00 AM

K PASS23/04/202510260265 F7
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GOPAL  BASNETERN5083315A 14-01-81-00120

7.00 AM

A PASS23/04/202510260280 M8

TUL BAHADUR MAGARERN5083344A 14-01-72-00028

7.00 AM

C1 FAIL23/04/202510260297 M9

LILA KUMARI PRADHANERN5084185A 74426

7.00 AM

K PASS23/04/202510260755 F10

MIKESH  PYAKURELERN5084229A 14-01-77-00640

7.00 AM

K PASS23/04/202510260786 M11

JHALAK MAN RAIERN5084255A 73312

7.00 AM

A PASS23/04/202510260806 M12

MANICHANDRA  RAIERN5084293A 121028/423

7.00 AM

B PASS23/04/202510260830 M13

MADAN  B KERN5085305A 06-02-77-00548

7.00 AM

A PASS23/04/202510261494 M14

DAMBAR KUMARI
SHRESTHA

ERN5085675A 14-01-79-02372

7.00 AM

K PASS23/04/202510261745 F15

GAJENDRA  MAJHIERN5085769A 12-17-76-00335

7.00 AM

A FAIL23/04/202510261811 M16

NAGENDRA  RAIERN5085788A 141024/118306

7.00 AM

A PASS23/04/202510261819 M17
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ASMITA  RAIERN5085883A 14-01-76-03730

7.00 AM

K PASS23/04/202510261870 F18

CHHATRA BAHADUR
LIMBU

ERN5086010A 061042/142976

7.00 AM

A PASS23/04/202510261959 M19

DIPAK  SHRESTHAERN5086133A 14-02-77-00343

7.00 AM

B PASS23/04/202510262041 M20

JEEWAN  SHAHIERN5086257A 11/065

7.00 AM

A PASS23/04/202510262122 M21

BHUPENDRA
CHAUDHARY

ERN5086658A 141045/118410

7.00 AM

A PASS23/04/202510262379 M22
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